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1058 & 1060 Broadway, Oakland.

198 DUN

Furniture.

OAKLAND. DUP

Dundrado John, employe Judson Manu-
facturing Co, res 306 B

DuDgan E, train baggageman S P Co
" Mamie Mrs, res 511 6th
Dunham Annie Mrs, dressmaker, res

Alpine House
" Benjamin F, pres Dunham, Carrigan

& Hayden Co, S F, res 1397 Alice
" David U, collector McGovern, Cahill

& Co, 727 8th
" Florence Miss, student, res 1397

Alice
" Geo P, employe McCleverty & Nob-

lett, res 860 Broadway
" Mary Miss, res 1397 Alice
" Orrin S, res 707 Franklin
" Ruth Miss, res 1397 Alice
" Timothy, res n s 4:7th nr Shattuck

ave, mail N Temescal
" WoodruflF, boatman, res 542 Webster
DUNLAP CHARLES H, agent The

Mutual Life Insurance Co (of N Y)
for Alameda County, 962 Broad-
way, res Alameda

" Edwin, student, res 462 12th
" Henry A, housemover, 714 6th, res

same
" John N, watchman Webster street

bridge, res same
" Preston H, carpenter, res 462 12th

j

" Wm H, bricklayer V L Fortin, resj

714 6th
I

Dunlevy Johanna Mrs, cook New West-!
ern Hotel, res same

j

Dunmire S S, res 1361 Franklin '

Dunn Alexander, machinist, S F, res

1370 9th
"AM Miss, res 536 24th
" Clara B Miss, clerk, S F, res 692

Sycamore
" Daniel C, painter, res 416 E 23d
" David, steward, res Clarendon House
" Edgar H, sign painter, res 416 E 23d
" Ida Miss, employe C C L Co, res 418

12th
" Jas, butcher M O'Connell & Co, res

1259 JeflFerson

DUNN JAMES P H, physician and
surgeon, 1103j^ Broadway, rm 3,

and city physician, health office, res

536 24th
" Jeremiah, carpenter, res Buena \ ista

ave nr Lowell, mail Golden Gate
" Jessie A Miss, student, res 817 Oak
" John, rancher, res 1612 Myrtle

DUNN JOHN M, D D S, dentist,

1155 Broadway, rms 28 and 29, res

676 17th
" Julia Miss, dressmaker, res 416 E 23d
" Martin, laborer, res SW cor 3d and

Madison
" Martin M, res 536 24th
" Mary Miss, res 972 E 16tk
" Mary Miss, res 692 Sycamore

Dunn M C Miss, res 536 24th
" M T Miss, res 536 24th
" R K, dentist, 1108 J Broadway, res

215 13th
" Robt H, carpenter and builder, 832

West, res same
" Saml W, canvasser, res 692 Sycamore
" Stella V Miss, res 692 Sycamore
" Thos, inmate Industrial Home for

Adult Blind
" Thos, laborer, res 972 E 16th
" Viola Miss, dressmaker, res 416 E

23d
" Wilber L, paper hanger, res 692 Syc-

amore
" Wm H, gripman Con P C Co, res 36

Walsworth ave
" W L, student St Mary's College, res

536 24th
Dunne Emily Miss, res 368 A
" Emily Miss, res 557 4th
" Frank W, carpenter P J Brophy, res

368 A
" John C, clerk S P Co, res 963 7th
" Patrick F, tailor M J Keller Co, res

493 34th
Dunnet G A Miss, artist, res 572 E 14th
Dunning Geo H, student, res 1721 11th

ave
" Hc.rlan P Rev, res 1721 11th ave
" Sarah A Miss, student, res 1721 11th

ave
" Sheldon W, clerk R A Coleman, res

1721 11th ave
" Wm B, U S Navy. S F, res 1215

Harrison
" Wm E, traveling salesman, res 619

13th
" Wm S, student, res 1721 11th ave
Dunphy Thos, teacher violin, res 764

20th
Dunsmoor C H, bank commissioner, S

F, res Hotel Albany
Dunsniore Wm G, coppersmith S P Co,

res 1710 8th
Dunstan John, gardener W W Camron,

res 1914 Telegraph ave
" Wearne, teamster E J Bates, res 451

B
" Wm Jr, res 852 18th

Dunster John H, carpenter, res 835 Fe-
ralta

Dupont Augusta, propr Lake View Cot-
tage (saloon) s s £ 12th opp Lake
Merritt, res same

" Chas, laborer, res 721 4th
" Gabriel, laborer, res 728 Chestnut
" Jeffery, laborer, res 721 4th
Du Prat Augustus, salesman, S F, res

1040 Chester
Dupre Josephena A, physician, 229 12th,

res same
Dupree Lizzie Mrs, res w s 46th nr

Shattuck ave, mail N Temescal
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Accurate Market Reports.

Cheapest Paper in the West..
$1.50 Per Year.


